Product data sheet

TXM620D

TXM620D

Output module 20x 16A (C)/230V~, KNX

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Connectivity

Bus system radio frequent

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Dimensions

Height

Power

Max. power with electronic transfo.

Total power loss under IN

Power dissipation per coil

Materials

Colour

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Connection

Type of connection

Safety

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

REG

yes

No

230V

50/60 Hz

90 mm

1500 W
13 W

150 mw

light grey

2300 W

with screw terminals

IP20

-5...45 °C



