

-5...45 °C



TXM620D



## Output module 20x 16A (C)/230V~, KNX

## **Technical characteristics**

Architecture	
Fixing mode	REG
Controls and indicators	
Indicator lamp	yes
Connectivity	
Bus system radio frequent	No
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Dimensions	
Height	90 mm
Power	
Max. power with electronic transfo.	1500 W
Total power loss under IN	1.3 W
Power dissipation per coil	150 mW
Materials	
Colour	light grey
Incandescent bulbs control	
Max. power with incandescent lamps	2300 W
Connection	
Type of connection	with screw terminals
Safety	
Protection index IP	IP20
Use conditions	

Operating temperature